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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

1st Semester

1st Semester

2nd Semester 

2nd Semester 

3rd Semester 

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

Timing :

26/06/2021

06/07/2021

17/07/2021

30/06/2021

26/07/2021

29/07/2021

22/06/2021

12/07/2021

24/07/2021

21/06/2021

02/07/2021

08/07/2021

23/07/2021

10/07/2021

16/07/2021

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Saturday 
Tuesday  
Saturday 

Wednesday
Monday   
Thursday 

Tuesday  
Monday   
Saturday 

Monday   
Friday   

Thursday 
Friday   

Saturday 
Friday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

BA917: Legal Aspects of Business
BA913: Total Quality Management
BA916: Accounting for Management

BA911: Statistics for Management
BA912: Economic Analysis for Business
BA914: Organizational Behaviour

BA923: Marketing Management
BA924: Human Resource Management
BA925: Management Information System

BA921: Operations Management
BA926: Applied Operations Research for
Management
BA922: Financial Management
BA927: Business Research Methods

BA931: International Business Management
BA932: Strategic Management

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Elective

Elective

 02.30 P.M. to 05.30 P.M.

 09.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

Timing :

Timing :

03/07/2021

05/07/2021

15/07/2021

23/07/2021

29/07/2021

03/07/2021

07/07/2021

15/07/2021

20/07/2021

22/07/2021

27/07/2021

28/07/2021

Exam Date

Exam Date

Saturday 

Monday   
Thursday 
Friday   

Thursday 

Saturday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Tuesday  

Thursday 
Tuesday  
Wednesday

Day

Day

BA965: Organizational Theory Design &
Development
BA966: Industrial Relations & Labour Welfare
BA951: Brand Management
BA957: Security Analysis and Portfolio
Management
BA959: International Trade Finance

BA953: Services Marketing
BA967: Labour Legislations
BA955: Consumer Behaviour
BA958: Merchant Banking and Financial
Services
BA954: Advertising & Sales Promotion
BA964: Entrepreneurship Development
BA952: Retail Management

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name


